

Misc. Ex. 36 of 2025 (Rg. No. 80 of 2025)

Order dated 18-07-2025

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Petition is present and filed hazira.

SR returned after proper service.

No step is taken due to resolution of Local Bar Association, Bishnupur.

Regular PO has been transferred.

I am in- charge.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix **04-09-2025** for appearance and payment.

D/C by me

J.M, 2nd Court, Bishnupur,
JM- 3rd (V), JO-WB01364 in-charge.

J.M, 2nd Court, Bishnupur,
JM- 3rd (V), JO-WB01364 in-charge.